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Sufyan Ahman, OMS-III INVERTED MACULAR HOLD REPAIR: A CASE SERIES Sa269270@pcom.edu

Logan Allee, OMS-III
COVID-19 AMBULATORY PROCEDURE RISK 

STRAFTIFICATION – LANKENAU MEDICAL CENTER LEVEL 
2 TRAUMA CENTER

La250409@pcom.edu

Kaitlyn Barney, OMS-III
MAY-THURNER SYNDROME: A RARE CAUSE OF DEEP 

VEIN THROMBOSIS
Kb253607@pcom.edu

Rishu Batra, DO
LOCAL ANESTHESIA TO REDUCE POSTOPERATIVE 

OPIOD USE IN TOTAL KNEE REPLACEMENT
rishuba@pcom.edu

Brisha Bhikadiya, DO ACUTE LIVER FAILURE IN ASYMPTOMATIC COVID-19 Brisha.bhikadiya@gmail.com

Misha Briere, DO HYPOTHERMIA IN COVID INFECTION Mishaha@pcom.edu

Tin Bui, DO OH…IT’S AIDS Tbui3@primehealthcare.com

Caitlin Carlsson, DO
THYROGLOSSAL DUCT CYST: UNCOMMON 

PRESENTATION IN AN ADULT
caitlinmaycarlsson@gmail.com

Raguraj Chandradevan, MD
SMALL CELL CARCINOMA OF THE PANCREAS; DILEMMA 
BETWEEN PRIMARY OR METASTATIC MANIFESTATION

craguraj@gmail.com

Haroon Chaudhry, MD
NEGATIVE PRESSURE PUMONARY EDEMA DUE TO 

RIGOR AND CHILLS IN LIVER ABSCESS
hchaudhry@primehealthcare.com

Sarah E. Chmielewski, DO
TAKOTSUBO CARDIOMYOPATHY AS SEEN IN 

SARS-COV-2
sarahch@pcom.edu
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Gregory F. Churchill, DO
INCREASING YOUR PROGRAM’S QUALITY 

IMPROVEMENT POTENTIAL THROUGH EPIC: STUDIES IN 
PREVENTION AND COST REDUCTION

churchillg@mlhs.org

Eldia Delia, MD
A RARE CARCINOGENIC OCCUPATIONAL SOLVENT 

CAUSING MULTIPLE CANCERS
edelia@primehealthcare.com

Karine Delroux-Spalding, 
DO

ACUTE MANAGEMENT AND SUBSEQUENT DIAGNOSTIC 
EVALUATION OF AN ADOLESCENT PRESENTING WITH 
SEVERE IRON DEFICIENCY ANEMIA WHO REQUIRED 

BLOOD TRANSFUSION

Delrouxk2@upmc.edu

Shivani P. Desai, DO
SMALL BOWEL OBSTRUCTION SECONDARY TO 

SUPERIOR MESENTERIC ARTERY SYNDROME: A CASE 
STUDY ANALYSIS

shivanide@pcom.edu

Adam Devine, DO
UNUSUAL PRESENTATION OF HEADACHE MIMICKING 

NEUROSARCOIDOSIS; PRIMARY DIFFUSE 
LEPTOMENINGEAL GLIMATOSIS

devinea@upmc.edu

Hannah S. Economos, DO
OSTEOPATHIC MANIPULATIVE MEDICINE (OMM) IN 

THE TREATMENT OF PLAGIOCEPHALY AND 
TORTICOLLIS: A CASE REPORT

economoshs@upmc.edu

Matthew Edinger, DO
A MYSTERIOUS CASE OF UNRESPONSIVENESS THAT 

WAS FOUND TO BE MYXEDEMA COMA
matthewed@pcom.edu

Damanjeet S. Gill, DO
CAUTIONARY REMINDER OF SEROTONIN SYNDROME 

RISKS IN PATIENTS RECEIVING MAT
gilld3@upmc.edu

Saloni Goyal, DO
PRECURSOR B-CELL LYMPHOBLASTIC LYMPHOMA: A 

VERY RARE CASE OF MANDIBULAR SWELLING
Saloni.Goyal@lvhn.org

Katerina Grynyshin, DO
POSITIVE COMPLICATIONS IN A COVID-POSITIVE 

PATIENT FOR UTEROSCOPYH WITH LASER LITHOTRIPSY
grynyshink@upmc.edu

William Heppenstall, DO
SICKLE CELL DISEASE; FUTURE TREATMENTS FOCUSING 

ON REDUCING CRISES
williamhep@pcom.edu

Submissions List: Updated 4.26.21 2 of 6



2021 POMA Clinical Assembly
Scientific Poster Contest

Presenter Title Presenter's Email

Madeline J. Hooper, DO
MASQUERADE OF MARAUDERS: SWEET SYNDROME, 

ZOSTER AND HEPATITIS C
Madeline.hooper@lvhn.org

Alisha Hossain, DO
PLASMACYTOMA: A RARE CAUSE OF SHOULDER 

SWELLING IN THE CHRONICALLY IMMUNOSUPPRESSED
Alisha.hossain@lvhn.org

Saisaketh Javvaji, DO
BREVUNDIMONAS VESICULARIS BACTEREMIA IN THE 

CONTEXT OF LOWER EXTREMITY WOUND AND SEPSIS
javvajis@upmc.edu

Joji P. Joseph, MD
A RARE CASE OF CALCIUM CHANNEL BLOCKER 

INDUCED ANGIOEDEMA
Drjpj16@yahoo.com

Anthony O. Kamson, DO
ANTERIOR CERVICAL OSTEOPHYTES IN DISH AS A 

CAUSE OF DYSPHAGIA
Kamsonao@upmc.edu

Imran Khokhar, DO
CITROBACTER KOSERI-AN UNUSUAL CULPRIT OF 

PYOGENIC LIVER ABSCESS
ikhokhar@primehealthcare.com

Henry Lam, DO COVID-19 AND THE COAGULATION CONUNDRUM Henry.lam@lvhn.org

Dorine Lantimo, DO
INFECTED CEPHALOHEMATOMA IN ONE MONTH OLD 

BOY
lantimovetterd@upmc.edu

Chelsea Lauro, OMS III
HYPERCALCEMIA-INDUCED PANCREATITIS IN A PATIENT 

WITH SARCOIDOSIS: A CASE REPORT
Lauroc87@rowan.edu

Roycia Lawrence, DO
WHEN SKIN IS MORE THAN SKIN DEEP: POSSIBLE 

ACUTE FEBRILE NEUTROPHILIC DERMATOSIS
royciala@pcom.edu

Brad Lazzari, DO
HAWKINS WIRING FOR THREE-PART FRACTURES OF 

THE PROXIMAL HUMERUS: A CASE SERIES AND 
TECHNIQUE REVIEW

Lazzarib@upmc.edu
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Peter Maduka, OMS-III
ORBITAL FRACTURE MECHANISMS-LANKENAU 

MEDICAL CENTER: A RETROSPECTIVE COHORT STUDY
Peter.maduka@gmail.com

Gabriella Mamo, OMS-III
OPHTHALMIC CONSULTATIONS AT A LEVEL II TRAUMA 

CENTER IN 2020: LANKENAU MEDICAL CENTER
Gm270930@pcom.edu

Travis M. Mattingly, DO
THYROTOXICOSIS PRESENTING AS STEMI AND 

CARDIOGENIC SHOCK
mattinglyt@gmail.com

Catherine McCormick, OMS-
IV

THE HEART’S SECRET PASSAGE: PE REVEALS 
INCIDENTAL PFO

catherinemc@pcom.edu

Kevin L. Mekkawy, DO
DETERMINING A PREOPERATIVE INTERNATIONAL 
NORMALIZED RATIO THRESHOLD SAFE FOR HIP 

FRACTURE SURGERY
Kmekkaw1@jhmi.edu

Angela M. Montalvo, DO
METFORMIN ASSOCIATED LACTIC ACIDOSIS REQUIRING 

HEMODIALYSIS
montalvoa@upmc.edu

Amelia G. Morgan, DO
NO MEDICINE IS BENIGN: A CASE OF VALTREX 

NEUROTOXICITY
Agmorgan2@geisinger.edu

Thu Nguyen, DO SYMPTOMATIC ABDOMINAL AORTIC ANEURYSM Tnguyen2@osteo.wvsom.edu

Samuel Orr, DO
MENINGEAL CARCINOMATOSIS: FROM BODY TO BRAIN 

AN ELUSIVE DIAGNOSIS
samuelor@pcom.edu

Baijukumar A. Patel, DO
COLD AGGLUTININ SYNDROME ASSOCIATED WITH 

SOLID TUMOR MALIGNANCY
Baijukumar.Patel@lvhn.org

Kishi M. Patel, DO
BURST AWAY THE BURSA: TENJET FOR THE DEFINITIVE 
TREATMENT OF CHRONIC ASEPTIC BURSITIS – A CASE 

SERIES
kmpatel@phhealthcare.org
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Zeel Patel, DO
TO TREAT OR NOT TO TREAT? RISK ASSESSMENT OF 

BRUGADA SYNDROME
Zeel.patel@lvhn.org

Sanu S. Paul, MD
DOES INCENTIVE SPIROMETRY IMPROVE MORTALITY IN 

COVID-19 PATIENTS?
sanusarapaul@gmail.com

Urmiya Rashid, DO PERNICIOUS ANEMIA IN AN UNLIKELY PATIENT urmiyara@pcom.edu

Bradley Rivotto, DO
PAIN MANAGEMENT OF GRADE IV SPONDYLOLISTHESIS 

POST-SURGERY
Br270107@pcom.edu

Nathaniel Rosal, DO
SUPERFICIAL VENOUS THROMBOSIS IN COVID-19: 

BENIGN ENTITY OR NOT?
Nathaniel.rosal@jefferson.edu

Mohamed Sabour, DO
ANTERIOR COMPARTMENT LEG PAIN: ERDHEIM 

CHESTER DISEASE
msabour@primehealthcare.com

Brandon Salzman, DO
METASTATIC HEPATOCELLULAR CARCINOMA 

PRESENTING AS ACUTE HEART FAILURE
brandonsa@pcom.edu

Ryan M. Schwartz, BS
EVEROLIMUS-INDUCED NEPHROPATHY IN A NON-

TRANSPLANT PATIENT
ryanschw@pcom.edu

Zaina Shahid, MD
HIDDEN IN PLAIN SIGHT; TOPHACEOUS GOUT OF SPINE 

MASQUERADING AS ABDOMINAL PAIN
Zaina.Shahid@lvhn.org

Yong M. Shin, DO
ICE CREAM ONLY DIET: PRESENTING WITH SPASTIC 

PARALYSIS
yshin03@nyit.edu

Ranjodh Singh, BS, OMS-III

EFFICACY OF OSTEOPATHIC MANIPULATION AS AN 
IMMEDIATE TREATMENT TO IMPROVE BREATHING 

MECHANICS IN A HEALTHY POPULATION: A 
RANDOMIZED CONTROLLED STUDY

Rsingh18@student.touro.edu
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Ajit Singh, DO RHABDOMYOLYSIS WITH COVID 19 ajitsi@pcom.edu

Chun Siu, DO
SECONDARY EVAN SYNDROME WITH ELEVATED 

ANTIPHOSPHOLIPID ANTIBODY TITERS
Chun.siu@lvhn.org

Brian M. Smith, DO
COEXISTENCE OF AN OPTIC PIT WITHIN A 

CHROIORETINAL COLOBOMA LEADING TO LOCALIZED 
RETINAL DETACHMENT

briansm@pcom.edu

Dylan Soller, DO
METFORMIN AND GASTROENTERITIS; A LETHAL 

COMBINATION
Dylan.Soller@lvhn.org

Yang Song, DO
PEDIATRIC PSVT PRESENTING WITH BLINDNESS AND 

PARESTHESIA
Songyang0527@gmail.com

Shobi Venkatachalam, DO
POSITIVE OUTCOME IN A PATIENT WITH COVID-19 AND 

MYSTHENIA GRAVIS AFTER INTRAVENOUS 
IMMUNOGLOBULIN

shobi.venkatachalam@mercyhealth.org

Adhitya Venkataswamy, DO
HYPOCALCEMIA SECONDARY TO DENOSUMAB: A CASE 

STUDY
AVenkataswamy@phhealthcare.org

Stephanie Wirshafter, DO
ACUTE INFLAMMATORY DEMYELINATING 

POLYNEUROPATHY (AIDE) MASKED BY AUTOIMMUNE 
THYROIDITIS

stephaniewi@pcom.edu

Alex Woldt, DO
SPLENIC CAPSULAR TEAR AFTER LAPAROTOMY IN A 

PATIENT WHO RECIEVED PEGFILGRASTIM
woldta@upmc.edu

Sandra Zelonis, MD
INFLUENZA ASSOCIATED ENCEPHALITIS CAUSING NEW 

SEIZURES IN YOUNG ADULT
zelonissd@upmc.edu

Nathan D. Zimmerman, DO
COVID-19 INFECTION AND CARDIAC CONSEQUENCES: A 
CASE STUDY EXPLORING THE POSSIBLE LINK BETWEEN 
PNEUMONIA AND NEW ONSET ATRIAL FIBRILLATION

Zimmermann5@upmc.edu
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